
 

WEB PUBLICATION – TENDER NOTICE 

                    

                      College of Forestry, ASPEE College of Horticulture and Forestry, 

Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari – 396 450 invites sealed and super scribed 

quotation for Renovation of Poly house in sealed cover so as to reach above office 

by post or courier on or before date: 27/07/2018. Tender fee is Rs. 1500/- The all 

tender documents and quotation notice can be seen and freely downloaded from our 

website www.nau.in up to 27/07/2018 up to 5:00 pm. For any further clarifications 

please contact (M) +919662532811 during office hours. 

 

Place : Navsari 

Date :  10/07/2018                                                              

 

 

 

 

  

  

VFRFI" VG[ J0F  
V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJWF,I 

GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJ;L"8L 
GJ;FZL 

 

http://www.nau.in/


 

SR[ZLGF\ p5IMU DF8[ 

 
GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L4 GJ;FZL 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Renovation Poly House at College of Forestry,  

ACHF, NAU, Navsari, 

 Budget Head – 329/12952 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
VFRFI" VG[ J0FzL 

V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJWF,I 

GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJ;L"8L 
GJ;FZLv#)& $5_ HLP GJ;FZLs U]HZFTf 

8[,LOMG G\AZ o s_Z&#*f Z(Z !$# 

  



 

 

 

It. 

No. 

Description Qty Rate Per Amount 

1.  Renovation of Poly House 

Size:25 m x 20 m 

200 Micron UV Stabilized imported film 

Fogging and drip irrigation system 

50 % shade UV stabilized Net, inside the poly house 

Plastic Pannar  

Including Labour charge, Taxes and Transportation 

500 Sq. 

mtr. 

 Sq. 

Mtr. 

 

 

 
BZLNLGL XZTMov 
s!f p5ZMST 8[g0Z S]lZIZ VYJF ZHL:8Z 5M:8 V[0L YL DMS,JFGF ZC[X[P 

sZf p5ZMST EFJM TDFD 8[1F VG[ J[8 ;FY[GF VFRFI" VG[ J0FzL4 V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJWF,I 
GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJ;L"8L4 GJ;FZLGF VF5JFGF ZC[X[P 

s#f 0FpG,M0 SZ[, 8[g0Z OMD"DF\ EFJM EZLG[ DMS,JFGF ZC[X[P 

s$f D\H]Z SZ[, EFJ 5|DF6[ V+[GF VM0"ZGL TFZLBYL JWFZ[DF\ JWFZ[ #_v$5 lNJ; ;]WLDF\ VM0"Z D]HA  

D8LZLV, ;FY[ SFDULZL ;\TMQF SFZS 5}6" SZL VF5JF A\WGSTF" ZC[X[P  
s5f p5ZMST 5+SDF\  H[GF EFJM VMKF CX[ T[G[ VM0"Z VF5JFDF\ VFJX[P 
s&f 8[g0Z BM,JFGL TFZLB o #_q_*qZ_!(  VG[ ;DI o !!o__ ZC[X[P 

s*f SM.56 EFJM :JLSFZJF S[ ZN SZJFGM VlWSFZ I]lGJl;"8LGF ;1FD VlWSFZL 5F;[ VAFWLT ZC[X[P 

s(f EFJ EZGFZ 5F;[ GST G\AZ TYF 5FG G\AZ CMJM H~ZL K[P 5]ZFJF ZH] SZJF 50X[P VgIYF T[DGL VMOZ :JLSFZJFDF\ 
VFJX[ GlCP 

s)f S], SFDGF AL,DF\YL ! 8SF ,[AZ ;[; S5FT SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

s!_f   8[g0Z N:TFJ[H www.nau.in J[A;F.8 5ZYL 0FpG,M0 SZ[, EFJ5+S H EZJFGF ZC[X[P 

s!!f   8[g0Z OL ~FP !5__qv JUZG]\ 8[g0Z :5WF" DF8[ U6+LDF\ ,[JFDF\ VFJX[ GCLP8[g0Z OL  s0L0L :J~5[f Assistant 

Administrative Officer, ACHF, NAU, Navsari Account Payable at NAU Branch, Navsari GF 
GFDGM AGFJJFGM ZC[X[P 

s!Zf    H[ 5F8L"G]\ EFJ5+S D\H]Z YI[ H[ T[ 5F8L"V[ 5 @ l;SIMZL8L 0L5MhL8 HDF SZJFGL ZCX[ H[ SFD 5}6" YIFYL V[S JQF" AFN 
5ZT SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

s!#f   SFG]GL 1F[+ GJ;FZL ZC[X[P  
s!$f   p5ZMST XZTM ! YL !# G]\ 5F,G G YFI TM ;NZ 8[g0Z ZN SZJFDF\ VFJX[P 

 
 
 

 
EFJ5+S DMS,GFZGL ;CL4 l;SSM VG[ ;ZGFD]\ o 

 

  

 

V:5L AFUFITvJvJGLI DCFlJWF,I 
GJ;FZL S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L 

GJ;FZL  

0F"P ALP V[GP 58[,     

.PqRFP VFRFI" VG[ 0LG 
                                                                  OMG o s_Z&#*f Z(Z !$# sVMf 

                                                                  O[1F o s_Z&#*f Z(Z !$5    

Renovation of Poly House at College of Forestry,  

ACHF, NAU, Navsari, 

http://www.nau.in/


 

voo EFJ5+S EZGFZ 5F8L"GL 5|FYlDS DFlCTL oov 

 

! 5F8L"G]\ GFD o 

 

Z ;ZGFD]\ o 

 

# DMAF., G\AZ o 

 

$ 5FG G\AZ s5]ZFJM ZH] SZJMf o 

 

5 GST G\AZ s5]ZFJM ZH] SZJMf o 

 

& 
8[g0Z OL GL lJUT 
0L0LqZ;LN G\AZ H6FJJMP 

o 

 

 
 
 
 

EFJ5+S DMS,GFZGL ;CL4 l;SSM VG[ ;ZGFD]\ o 

 


